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houses for sale

OAKVILLE-Chartwell/Maple-
4 bedroom, 50'x150'lot,
original owner of 31 years.
Walk to go. hospital,
downtown. $289,000.
Private sale 905-333-9692

IMMACULATE 1400 sq.ft.
3-bedrooms, 2 baths. 5 ap-
pliances, fireplace. 5.9%
mtge. $169,900. (905)921-
8495. Open House- Sun-2-
4,219-2075 Walker's Line.

INEXPENSIVE warehouse
space: Unheated 1000°.
Heated, sprinklered, truck
level doors. 60,000 or less
c/w 3 overhead cranes.
2100" & 1400'. Joe Luyk,
(905)845-7597, Ext.242

The Halton
Children's  Aid
Society is look-
ing for a short term
lease on approx-
imately 400 sq. ft.
from January 1,
2001 to June 30,
2001. This would
be used for a clas-
sroom and would
need to have ac-
cess to washroom
facilities, several

electrical outlets
for computers and
parking. Please

contact Kathleen
Blackwood 333-
4441 ext. 295

OFFICE space for rent at
21 Mill Street West. Acton.
Ontartio. For further infor-
mation contact Cliff at 519-
853-5292.

MILTON. Hwy.401 &
Hwy.25. 2800 sq.ft, office
for lease. Available Jan.1/
01. No brokers please.
(905)875-4611

250 sq. ft. 2nd floor, office.
Commerce Ct. off Fairview/
Walkers Line. 332-8257
days. 336-1950 eve.

BIZMIX 2000. Yes we are
finally coming to your
neighbourhood. A home
based business with out-
standing profits but limited
openings. You're the boss
and you're having funl Min.
investment $16,800. For a
free copy of our distributor
business plan: 1-888-335-
7533

NEW 1 bedroom, ground
level; Private entrance/ dri-
veway/ parking/ deck; 5 ap-
pliances/ cable; Non-smok-
ing/ no-pets; Single pre-
ferred. West Oakville;
$850Ahydro. 845-7625

¢+ 2-BEDROOMS: $790./
mo. (Utilities included).
2386 New Street at Guelph
Line. Office Open 9-4pm,
Mon.-Sat. (905)639-5761

OLD Oakville- Beautiful
building, very quiet, step
out to shops. Lots of sen-
iors. 1-bedroom $970/mo.;
2-bedroom, $1225./mo. in-
clusive. Call (905)845-
8254, leave message

NEAR Burloak. 2-bdrms,
basement apartment of du-
plex. 4 appliances, parking.
$650/mo. Kerr/Lakeshore,
ground floor. 2-bedroom of
duplex $800/mo Albert Mc-
Donagh Ltd. Realtor.
(905)632-5690

* ok Kk Kk ok

UPGRADED 1.2&3 Bdrm
Apts with scenic views
available at two prime
downtown Burlington loca-
tions. Beautiful grounds.
Professionally managed.
478 Pearl St (905)632-
1643; 477 Elizabeth St..
(905)634-9374

BRONTE- Gorgeous ren-
ovated 1-bedroom in small
building near harbour,
$850/mo. including utilities,
available Jan.lst. 634-
2628.

BRONTE. Walk to Lake.
2-bedroom apartment in 6-
plex. Immediate posses-
sion. $860/mo. 4utilities.
Parking included.
(905)847-1138.

BRONTE- one bedroom
apartment above Bronte
Fish & Chips. 2315
Lakeshore Rd. W., includes
heat. 1 car parking only.
$795./month 632-9744

BASEMENT apartment,
behind Sheridan College.
Separate entrance, park-
ing. bus stop, utilities.
Available Nov.1st. $550.
Steve 845-9981

DOWNTOWN Burlington.
1.2&3 Bdrm Apts Available
Dec. Freshly painted, some
with new kitchen cabinetry!

Well maintained, quiet
building. Walk to shopping,
Hospital. Lake! Call

(905)637-0321

3020 Glencrest Road. Bur-
lington. 1&2 Bedroom avail-
able Nov 1st. From $795/
mo. (905)632-0129

CANADIAN A.Quiet, well
maintained lakefront build-
ing. Very spacious 1.2&3-
bedrooms available De-
cember. 5220 Lakeshore
Rd., Burlington. (905)632-
5486

DORVAL/ Lakeshore 2
bedroom basement- Sep-
erate entrance, share laun-
dry, non-smoker, $980. in-
clusive. Immediate. 905-
339-3666

OAKVILLE-  beautifully
redone Huge bachelor
basement, seperate en-
trance. F/P. walk-out.
Near GO. $875./month.
Dec.1st 905-337-9332

OAKVILLE. Near all
amenities. 205 Queen Mary
Drive: 3-bedroom, Oct.Ist;
Utilities included. (905)844-
9670

BACHELOR- 1st floor pri-
vate front entrance, near

RBG, suit mature non-
smoker, no pets. $450/mo.
522-7041

BURLINGTON- furnished
basement apartment, sepa-

rate entrance. llaundry
facilities. Parking. Decem-
ber 1st. No smoking/ pets.

(905)634-1201.

Burlington Towers
The Hotel Alternative

FURNISHED
CORPORATE SUITES

= Furnished Designer Apartments
= Fully Equipped Kitchens

« Magnificent Indoor Pool

« Sauna & Fitness Centre

1285 Ontario St.

639 « 8583

Open 7 Days
per Week

www.ontim.com « btowers@ lara.on.ca

BURLINGTON- Large 2
bedroom apartment in
clean quiet building. Park-
ing. Call Sandra 905-634-
5604

BURLINGTON- Down-
town self contained
bachelor apartment. Avail-
able Dec. 1st. First/ Last

required. 689-0813

BURLINGTON. Bachelor
basement, separate en-
trance. own laundry, kitch-
en & bath. Freshly decorat-
ed. Excellent location close
to highway. Non-smoker,
no pets. $675/mo. includes
utilities. (905)336-9079;
(905)898-7915.

DOWNTOWN Burlington.
One-bedroom, December
1st, all inclusive $695.
Two-bedroom, January 1st,
all inclusive $884. 335-
7929 leave message.

UPPER Middle/ 8th Line-
self- contained basement
apartment, private wash-
room w/jacuzzi. Quiet.
Non-smoker. Bus route.
Immediate. 905-845-8693.

LOWER level of house,
suitable for business pro-
fessional. 2-bedrooms,
Oakville. $850/mo.+ Avail-
able Dec.lst. (905)338-
5585.

QUIET, Convenient, Well-
Maintained! 3055 Glencrest
Rd.. Burlington. Very spa-
cious 2-bedroom. Dec.1st.
(905)637-3921

WEST Oakville. Approx.
1400 sq.ft, immaculate 1-
bedroom modern basement
apartment, 5 appliances, C/
A, parking. $1100/mo.
Dec.1st. Chris Clarke. Tra-
falgar (Oakville) Realty Inc.,
338-1130

BARKLEY Towers. Bur-
lington. Furnished or unfur-
nished 1&2 bedrooms from
$650/mo. Immediate/ Dec.
Hydro, heat, fridge, stove.
Parking available. No pets.
632-0961, M-F. 9-5pm &
6:30-8pm, Sat. 9-5pm

LAKEFRONT Burlington!
Large clean 1&2 bedroom
apartments Dec. 1st. 2338
Lakeshore Rd. Call
(905)681-8938; Toll-free 1-
877-452-1881

2-BEDROOM apartment
110 South Foster Park,
Oakville. Utilities included
except hydro. Dec. 1st.
(905)849-8411,10am-8pm.

1-BEDROOM, 2 storey
apartment available Dec.Ist.
Near lake in beautiful Bronte.
Separate entrance and
driveway. First & last. Non-
smokers. No pets please.
$965/mo. including heat/
hy*o. (905)827-8397 evenings

LARGE 2-bedroom apart-
ment, blocks away from
downtown Oakville. Pool.
Available Dec.Ist. $1150./
mo. inclusive. Lots of sen-
iors! (905)844-1934

ALDERSHOT, spacious
basement apartment. Avail-

able December 1st. $695
included. 639-3205
BRANT/ Prospect. 2-bed-

room basement apartment.
Clean, newly renovated.
Hardwood, Parking, laun-
dry, $765/mo. inclusive.
Dec.Ist. (905)336-7207.

Upper Canada
Place
505 Locust St.
1&2Bdrms from $918
* Parquet Floors
* All Suites have A/C
* Convenient location
downtown Burlington
, near all amenities.

Tel: (905) 333-9008

EXECUTIVE furnished 1-
bedroom. Residential gar-
den setting, central Oak-
ville. Separate entrance,
parking, near bus route,
fireplace, fully equipped.
Nov. 15. Call evenings
6pm-8pm, (905)849-9971

DOWNTOWN Burlington.
3-storey century. Recently
renovated modern 1-bed-
room Available Dec.Ist.
Can Derek, (905)257-6529

GEORGIAN Apartments.
Dec./Jan. 2-Bedrooms.
Heat/ hydro included. Park-
ing extra. (No pets) Bur-
lington. 639-0456, M-F:
9am-4pm & 6:30-8pm

FRESHLY Decorated: 2&
3 Bedrooms- some 2-level!
Nov./Dec. Low-rise build-
ing, Garden like setting.
Private landscaped patios.
(Burlington). 1460 Tyanda-
ga Park Dr. (905)336-0016;
1440 Tyandaga Park Dr.
(905)336-0015

PROFESSIONALLY fin-
ished. one bedroom base-
ment apartment. Large liv-
ingroom, extra large bed-
room, separate entrance,
clean, bright, sunny. Park-
ing, laundry, heat, hydro,
cable, air included. Walk
to GO, Oakville Place. Non-
smoker, no pets, suit quiet
single adult. $725. month-
ly. (905)815-1582.

2 bedroom in Burlington,
close to lake. Available
January 1st. 2001. (905)
825-3512 or (905)339-3386

CORPORATE Resi-
dence.... 1-bedroom & 2-
bedroom + office Suites.
Lake or escarpment views.
Short term availability. Fully
furnished/ equipped- TV.
VCR. etc. Office support
systems on-site. Maid serv-
ice available. Complete fit-
ness facilities. Security.
From $1700/mo. Family
units also available.
(905)639-8583

PRIVATE- Furnished.
Jacuzzi, rugs, new TV,
VCR, fridge, stove, cable, 2
bathrooms, phone. 2-bed-
rooms, washer, dryer, air
conditioning, huge fenced
backyard. In large Burling-
ton home near Mapleview
Mall. Available immediate-
ly. No lease. Weekly. 1/2
price for right person/ non-
smoker, (905)632-5735

YTTTT

LUXURY ’'New* 1-3 Bdrm
Corporate Condos/ Homes.
TV, VCR, 6 appliances,

stereo, 1-3 baths, health-

centre, security. Pets okay.
Daily, Weekly, Monthly.
$1295-2995/ month. Visa.
MasterCard, AmericanEx.
Call 681-RENT (7355) UM

AAAAA

NEW 2-bedroom condo, 4
appliances, C/A. Mainway/
Walker's area. Available
December. No pets. $1150/
mo.+ utilities. (905)331-0694

BURLINGTON: Fully fur-
nished luxury 2-bedroom
condo. 1-1/2 baths, fire-
place. laundry & more.
Short/long stay. $1550+
(905)-628-8861

LAKEFRONT Condo - 1
bedroom + den. Available
Dec. 1st $1350.00. Call
Sylvia Crompton Remax
aboutowne (905)338-9000.

| houses for rent

3 BEDROOM Bungalow,
Old central Oakville.
$1,400 plus utilities. Call
(905)469-8814 after 5 pm

AVAILABLE Dec. 1st de-
tached 3 bedroom. 1 1/2
bath, in central Oakville.
$1600/mo, walk to lake,
harbour, downtown. Call
Sylvia Crompton, Remax
aboutowne (905)338-9000.

HOMES to rent w/option to
buy, or creative financing
available to facilitate pur-
chase of home with little or
nothing down! Jay Nelligan,
Assoc. Broker. (905)639-
5258 Re/Max Escarpment
Realty Inc., Realtor

$2,650./mo +utilities- Im-
mediate, 4+1 bedroom on
magnificent "Muskoka like*
acre sized N.Burlington lot-
References Req. call Don
Johnson. Re/Max. 905-333-
3500

OAKVILLE. 3 bedroom
detached, 2 baths, eat-in
kitchen, family room with
fireplace, 5 appliances, at-
tached garage. $1300/
month. Immediate. Car-
man Munro 847-5677

EXECUTIVE home. Bur-
lington south and Oakville
north, 4-bedroom, 5 baths,
main floor den, family. Pool.
Immediate. Long /short
term.637-0880

QUAINT, newly renovat-
ed, clean, 3-bedroom de-
tached bungalow, 5 major
appliances, private drive

and garage, quiet street.
West Oakville, near major
highways, bus routes,
schools, all amenities.
$1500 (416)-702-3071 or
(905)-517-7545. Non-
smokers preferred.

GLEN ABBEY. 3-bed-

rooms, 3-1/2 baths, 5 ap-
pliances, C/A, fireplace, fa-
milyroom, 2-1/2 years old.
Close to GO. Dec.lIst.
$1565/mo.+ utilities. Trafal-
gar (Oakville) Realty Inc.,
338-1130

EXECUTIVE home.
ville. Short term.
Oaks. 3500 sq. ft. 4-bed-
rooms. ensuite, walk-in
closets. 4-bathrooms, air-
conditioned. 2-car garage,
openers, fenced backyard,
complete, newly finished
lower level, one bedroom
nanny suite.  $2600 plus
utilitiesmonthly December 1.
Maple Leaf HMC Inc. 842-
8383

Oak-
River

LARGE 2-storey 3-bdrm
townhouse, available im-
mediately. Freshly painted,
located near all shopping/
transportation. References.
$1193./mo. includes elec-
tricity. Please leave mes-
sage on 905-827-3171

OAKVILLE, walk to lake,
executive style 3 bedroom
townhouse. approx. 2400
sq. ft., 2.5 baths, family
room, 2 car garage. Avail-
able Jan. 1 @$2450. Call
Penny Cates, Sales Rep.
Re/Max Aboutowne, Realty
Corp. 338-9000

3-Bdrm 2-Level

Townhomes
2418 Glenwood
SchoolDr., Burlington
(Harvester & Guelph)
1-1/2 baths, cleaned,
painted, full basement.

Call 639-9212

$1,350./MONTH  Execu-
tive Freehold. 2 bedroom
townhome. 2-1/2 baths,
Main floor laundry. F/P.
En-suite with whirlpool tub.
Large deck. C/A. Available
Jan.1st. 639-4317

BURLINGTON. Luxury 3&
4 bedroom townhouses
with family room and 3 ap-
pliances. 1300 & 1600 sq.ft,
plus basement, fenced in
backyard, $1100 & $1200 +
utilities. Parking. $40.
(905)639-0950

LARGE 3-bedroom,
Dec. 1st. From $1129./mo.
(+ utilities). 5 appliances,
garage, park-like setting.
Longmoor Dr, Burlington.
(905)681-0070

MariessaCQ-QP
* CO-OP LIVING
3-BEDROOM
TOWNHOMES
1-1/2 Bathrooms
1150 Gable Dr.,Oakville

$1171/mo + utilities
Available Dec. 1st.

(905)829-5294

TYANDAGA area: 3-bed-
room, garage, private patio.
4 appliances, new carpet &
windows. Freshly painted.
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